
MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION 
SPORTS TEAM 

4010 Randolph Road 
Silver Spring, MD 20902 

240-777-6810/fax 240-777-6890 
SPRING 2016 MEN’S SOFTBALL 

WEDNESDAY UPCOUNTY DOUBLE HEADER LEAGUE 

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME PHONE # 

1 TEAM BFI TOM COOKE 301-580-3205 

2 NCFC KYUNG KIM 240-888-1745 

3 DRT BAGS ADAM MILLER 410-259-8773 

4 SEMI PRO CHRIS SCHULTZ 301-253-9021 

5 
JA SLAGHT 

CONTRACTING JOSE RODRIGUEZ 
301-461-0090 

6 I’D HIT IT KEVIN STEGER 610-909-4521 

7 DYNAMO JOSEPH STANTON 301-787-1783 

 
SECOND TEAM LISTED IS THE HOME TEAM FOR 1ST GAME OF DOUBLEHEADER 

Wednesday, April 20, 2016 (roster due) 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @RRD#3 
6:30/7:30 p.m. 3 vs 4 @RRD#2 
Bye 7 
 
Wednesday, April 27, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 7 vs 5 @RRD#2 
Bye 6 
 
Wednesday, May 4, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @RRD#3 
6:30/7:30 p.m. 1 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 5 
 
Wednesday, May 11, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 5 vs 3 @RRD#2 
Bye  4 
 
Wednesday, May 18, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 7 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 1 vs 5 @RRD#3 
6:30/7:30 p.m. 4 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 3 
 
Wednesday, May 25, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 7 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8/9 p.m. 5 vs 6 @RRD#2 
Bye 2 
 
Wednesday, June 1, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 3 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 4 vs 5 @RRD#3 
6:30/7:30 p.m. 2 vs 7 @RRD#2 
Bye 1 
 
 
 
 

 
FINAL ROSTER DUE; Mon. June 6 
Fax to 240-777-6890 
 
 
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 @RRD#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 4 @RRD#2 
Bye 7 
 
Wednesday, June 15, 2016  
6:15/7:15 p.m. 4 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 7 @RRD#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 3 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 6 
 
Wednesday, June 22, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 6 vs 4 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 @RRD#3 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 1 vs 2 @RRD#2 
Bye 5 
 
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 1 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 2 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 3 @RRD#2 
Bye  4 
 
Wednesday, July 6, 2016 
6:15/7:15 p.m. 7 vs 6 @RRD#3 
8:15/9:15 p.m. 5 vs 4 @RRD#3 
 
League Director – Shawn Robinson- 240-777-8091 
shawn.robinson@montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
Field Conditions; 240-777-6889 (call after 3pm) 
 
Please email scores to: 
 shawn.robinson @montgomerycountymd.gov 
 
PLAYOFFS – July 23/24: The Recreation Dept. will determine 
which playoffs level your team belongs to. 
 
Home Run Rule: 3 home runs and 1 up 


